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NOMS DES ACTIONNAIRES.

NAMES OF SIlAUEIIOLnERS.

RÉSIDENCE.

RESIDENCE.

Jacobs, Tîeer

Jacobs, Mde. II. R
Jackson, Mde. L. IM. B
Jeffrey, Mde. Vve. R
Jeffrey, Mde. Vve. 11. & Ernest.

.f eunest, Pierre

Jobin, P., Fils

Jobii), suce. Jns

Joiicœar, P. J
Joncas, Mde. Lazare : .

Joncas, Lazare

Josepb, Jesse

Josepb, Abrabani

Jùse[ih, Moiitefiore ,

Jo>eph, Andrew C
Josepb, Jesse, Jr
Ji>sepb, S. Scott

Josepb, Dlle. C. Ilarriet

Josepb, Dlle, C. Octavia

.losepli, Dlle. S. C
Josepb, Dlle. Martba Maud
Jourdain, Augustin

k:
Kelly, James.

.

Knidit, Col. A.

Labbé, Mde. J. ,

Labrecque, Dnie. Vve. Marie . .

,

Laberge, Narcisse
,

Labertre, Revd. Jos

Lacroix, Ed
Lacroix, Dlle. Elconore

,

Lacerte, Dr. N.
Lacerte, Dlle. M. D

,

Montréal

Québec.

St. Henri . . .

.

Ane. Lorette

Qudbec
St. Tbomas.,

Montréal

Québec
,

Québec.

Québec.

Ancienne Lorette.

Matane. . . „

Québec
Lévis

No.
(l'Aoïions

No,
of Shiiros

Total.

19008
100
2(J

11

(>

2.5

4
16
18

8

8
12

7(3

124
7

4
1

1

2

2

1

1

75

8

8

18
10
3

2

30
1

19

3

19038
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